Scientific Glass
Laboratories Ltd
t. 01782 816237
f. 01782 575637
Chromatography
Columns
• Extensive Range of

34.94
34.94
34.94
34.94
35.74
35.74
35.74
41.20
41.20
55.89
55.89
E&OE Prices Subject to Change Without Notice January 2023.
Prices Shown GB Pounds Sterling. Ex VAT.
Chromatography Columns Reservoirs
Item				    Size
CCR-SRB24-100-CNB24	 100ml
CCR-SRB24-250-CNB24	 250ml
CCR-SRB24-500-CNB24	 500ml
CCR-SRB24-1000-CNB24	 1000ml
CCR-SRB24-2000-CNB24	 2000ml
Other sizes & joints are available on request
Chromatography Columns
A full range of bespoke columns are available on request.
Up to 130mm diameter tubing.